
Coleman Comets Coaching Staff Contacts

Cross Country
Varsity Boys/Girls Jerry Falor 989-465-6171 jfalor@colemanschools.net
Football
Varsity Chad Klopf 989-465-6171 cklopf@colemanschools.net
Asst Varsity Rob Glazier 989-465-6171 roglazier@yahoo.com
JV Steve Fox 989-465-6171 sfox@colemandschools.net
Asst JV Tylor Rhynard rhynardtylor@icloud.com
Volleyball
Varsity Katherine Schallhorn kschallhorn@colemanschools.net
Asst Varsity Katie Long katers1017@gmail.com
JV Laken Berthume lberthume@colemanschools.net
Jr High Melissa Allen mallen@colemanschools.net
Sideline Cheer
Varsity Amy Klopf 989-465-6179 aklopf@colemanschools.net

Basketball
Varsity Girls Nick Katzinger nkatzinger@yahoo.com
Asst Chad Klopf 989-465-6171 cklopf@colemanschools.net
JV Girls Laken Berthume lberthume@colemanschools.net
7th gr Boys Steve Fox 989-465-6171 sfox@colemanschools.net
8th gr Boys Carson Iserhoth ciserhoth@colemanschools.net
Varsity Boys Todd Halcomb
JV Boys Dirk Smith dsmith@colemanschools.net
Jr High Tyler Germain tylergermain15@outlook.com
Bowling
Varsity Girls Bill Francis 989-465-6171 bfrancis@colemanschools.net
Varsity Boys David Brown 989-465-6171 dbrown@colemanschools.net
Wrestling
Varsity Eric Ostahowski eostahowski@gmail.com
Competition Cheer
Varsity Summer Yancer summeryancer17@gmail.com
Jr High

Track
Varsity Boys Jesse Kalitta 989-465-6171 jkalitta@colemanschools.net
Varsity Girls Donnie Thomas 989-465-6179 dthomas@colemanschools.net
Asst Jessica Araway 989-465-6171 jaraway@colemanschools.net
Jr High Boys Amy Klopf 989-465-6179 aklopf@colemanschool.net
Jr High Girls Jerry Falor 989-465-6171 jfalor@colemanschools.net
Baseball
Varsity David Gnegy davidgnegy02@gmail.com
Asst Tyler Germain tylergermain15@outlook.com
Softball
Varsity Chad Klopf 989-465-6171 cklopf@colemanschools.net
Asst Nick Katzinger nkatzinger@yahoo.com
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